PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-29-203-004

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

3946~ 74.0FF
51 TWIN CREEKS SECTION 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-19-04
9-3-04
5-6-05

9-7-05

- TWINCREEKS SUBDIVISION LLC & HONEY
TWIN CREEKS SUBDIVISION LLC ©EUS SIS L

BEAZER HOMES INVESTMENTS LLC

HICKS PAUL T

6TRS

55TRS SP NO FEE
SP 165,000

SP 197,100




